
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
14 
27 
17 
47 
25 
1 

621 
19 
69 
3 
9 

78 
55 
30 

Class 
JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

Name 
João Teixeira 
Guilherme Foguetinho 
Matheus Oliveira 
Caua Buzzo 
Gustavo Santos 
Iam Garcia 
Giovanna Brasil 
Vitor de Castro Ribeiro 
Raul Cerciari 
Deric Elias Costa Silva 
Enzo N. Verdelli 
Heitor Luz M. Santana 
Leticia Vivolo 
Deivis Elizeu C. Silva 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
5 
5 
2 
4 
1 
4 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
2:26.802 
2:28.423 
2:28.946 
2:29.079 
2:30.685 
2:32.203 
2:35.381 
2:43.997 
2:46.103 
2:48.057 
2:56.497 
3:09.510 
3:35.183 
5:34.153 

Diff 

1.621 
2.144 
2.277 
3.883 
5.401 
8.579 

17.195 
19.301 
21.255 
29.695 
42.708 

1:08.381 
3:07.351 

Gap 

1.621 
0.523 
0.133 
1.606 
1.518 
3.178 
8.616 
2.106 
1.954 
8.440 

13.013 
25.673 

1:58.970 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
1 
3 
1 
1 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Sorted on best lap time
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   3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
Honda Junior Cup 

1o Classificatório - JR Cup 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 7:45:30 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 
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